Introducing the new FFA Direct Pro +

Trade all asset types. Everywhere. From anywhere.

FFA Private Bank (Dubai) Limited is pleased to introduce you to the most advanced way to trade online. You can now **trade stocks**, **futures**, **options**, **Forex**, **CFDs**, **bonds** and **funds**, all from a single platform: **FFA Direct Pro+.**

FFA Private Bank (Dubai) Limited ("FFAPB Dubai"), a Private Company limited by shares, wholly owned subsidiary of FFA Private Bank S.A.L, registered address at DIFC, Gate Precinct, Building 5, Office 410, PO Box 506567, Dubai, UAE, Tel.: 3637470 4 971+, Fax: 3637471 4 971+, www.ffadubai.com,), regulated by the Dubai Financial Services Authority (reference number F000240). FFA Private Bank S.A.L, a specialized bank registered in the Beirut commercial registered offices at One FFA Gate, Marfaa 128 Building, Foch Street, Beirut, Central District, PO Box 1283-90, Beirut, Lebanon, Tel:9611985195+, Fax:9611985193+, www.ffaprivatebank.com

FFAPB Dubai is authorised to provide financial services to persons who meet the qualifying criteria of a Professional Clients in the DIFC or other jurisdictions will not be afforded to Professional Clients in or from the DIFC jurisdiction. The information provided herein is intended only for Professional Client and/or Market Counterparty and should not be forwarded, distributed to retail clients or potential retail cli

The information provided herein for information purposes only and has no regard to specific investment objectives, financial situation or particular persons. This does not constitute an offer, recommendation, solicitation to enter into any transaction, financial product, financial service, or adopt any hedging, trading or investment strategy, in relation to any securities or other financial instruments. The information is subject to change without a prior notice and FFAPB Dubai is under no obligation to update or keep current the information contained herein has been obtained from sources which FFAPB Dubai is under no obligation to update or keep current the information contained herein has been obtained from sources which FFAPB Dubai believes to be reliable and with due care and diligence, this information any not have been independently verified and FFAPB Dubai will not be responsible for any consequences resulting from the use of this document. Prior to making any decision, investors are advised to consult their own Relationship Manager.

THE WORLD'S MOST ADVANCED ONLINE TRADING PLATFORM

FFA Direct Pro+ online trading platform allows professional individuals and institutional clients to trade stocks, futures, options, Forex, CFDs, bonds and mutual funds, all from a single platform.

FFA Direct Pro+ is an innovative online trading platform offering tools to:

- Trade stocks and CFDs worldwide and have access to more than 24 equity markets around the world, from North America, to Europe and Asia-Pacific.
- Take advantage of up to 4:1 leverage on US stocks and up to 3:1 leverage on European stocks.
- Maximize your return from low commissions and competitive low debit Interest Rates
- Access all US and international futures exchanges.
- Trades options on different financial products to diversify your portfolio while limiting market risk.
- Take advantage of a real time risk management system.
- Check your balances, portfolio holdings, account activity, order status information, trade confirmations and more.
- Trade currencies with real time quotes and charting.
- Trade anywhere from PC, iPad or any smart phone app.

Feel free to contact your relationship manager should there be any interest, questions or concerns.

EFFA Private Bank

FFA Private Bank (Dubai) Ltd. DIFC, Gate Precinct, Building 5, Office 410, P.O.Box: 506567, Dubai UAE

Dubai | Beirut | ffaprivatebank.com

